Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEHELBFESTS

NACHI 5200ANSZ#{

SN RSE

TR

HE
FEAHIUE By

A PR S5

NACHI 5200ANSE H

r
r
da(min)
Da (max)
ra (max)
Mass
Cr

Cor

Grease

0il

@D,

10

30
14.3
0.671
0.672
15

25
0.6
50
6950
3800
16000
22000

| dd,

mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

i )

(/)
(&K)
(&K)
HE

B AT
AT
HeiEE
T

bdy =

SEZ AR http://www. sozhou. com/p/1b76f3bd. html

@Dy



http://www.sozhou.com/p/1b76f3bd.html

